

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	1720 Grading LLC 531 Sunset Drive Yuton, NE 68073		D&D Construction 23094 Old Lincoln Highway Crescent, IA 51526		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557		Sibbersen Excavating PO Box 640 Valley, NE 68064	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
2	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	2	EA	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00	250.00	500.00
3	INSTALL SILT FENCE	778	LF	3.50	2,723.00	4.00	3,112.00	3.00	2,334.00	4.00	3,112.00
4	EMBANKMENT - BORROW - ESTABLISHED QUANTITY	2,220	CY	7.00	15,540.00	9.00	19,980.00	9.00	19,980.00	9.00	19,980.00
5	EXCAVATION ON-SITE - ESTABLISHED QUANTITY	648	CY	3.00	1,944.00	5.00	3,240.00	5.00	3,240.00	10.00	6,480.00
6	EXCAVATE, DRY AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL-OFF SITE	141	CY	5.00	705.00	6.00	846.00	5.00	705.00	16.00	2,256.00
7	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	3,992	SY	2.00	7,984.00	1.40	5,588.80	1.50	5,988.00	2.00	7,984.00
8	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN VMAX C350	38	SY	5.50	209.00	4.50	171.00	5.00	190.00	16.00	608.00
9	INSTALL RAIN GARDEN MIX SEED & MAT	58	SY	3.00	174.00	2.00	116.00	1.50	87.00	10.00	580.00
10	REMOVE 18" FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	500.00	500.00
11	REMOVE 18" SEWER PIPE (RCP)	26	LF	20.00	520.00	10.00	260.00	15.00	390.00	20.00	520.00
12	REMOVE AND RELAY 30" FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00	650.00	650.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
13	REMOVE 30" SEWER PIPE (RCP)	26	LF	20.00	520.00	15.00	390.00	18.00	468.00	20.00	520.00
14	CONSTRUCT 18" RCP, CLASS III	48	LF	50.00	2,400.00	60.00	2,880.00	75.00	3,600.00	112.00	5,376.00
15	CONSTRUCT 30" RCP, CLASS III	37	LF	105.00	3,885.00	115.00	4,255.00	115.00	4,255.00	232.00	8,584.00
16	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. STORM MANHOLE (1)	9	VF	1,200.00	10,800.00	800.00	7,200.00	900.00	8,100.00	1,000.00	9,000.00
17	CONSTRUCT 18" RC FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,175.00	1,175.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
18	ADJUST STORM SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE	1	EA	300.00	300.00	550.00	550.00	400.00	400.00	500.00	500.00
19	CONSTRUCT PIPE COUPLERS	6	LF	100.00	600.00	200.00	1,200.00	150.00	900.00	250.00	1,500.00
20	CONSTRUCT TYPE A RIP-RAP	5	TN	125.00	625.00	100.00	500.00	100.00	500.00	100.00	500.00
21	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP	27	TN	125.00	3,375.00	100.00	2,700.00	100.00	2,700.00	100.00	2,700.00
22	REMOVE AND REPLACE BASIN SIGN	2	EA	10.00	20.00	100.00	200.00	175.00	350.00	250.00	500.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-22, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$55,724.00</b>		<b>\$57,463.80</b>		<b>\$58,937.00</b>		<b>\$75,200.00</b>

Estimated Start Date

3/3/2025

3/1/2025

TBN

6/1/2025

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Drewes Grading, LLC 4907 Fountain Drive Papillion, NE 68133		H&H Hausman, LLC PO Box 187 Waterloo, NE 68069		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
1	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				
2	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	2	EA	110.00	220.00	100.00	200.00				
3	INSTALL SILT FENCE	778	LF	3.25	2,528.50	3.00	2,334.00				
4	EMBANKMENT - BORROW - ESTABLISHED QUANTITY	2,220	CY	15.00	33,300.00	20.00	44,400.00				
5	EXCAVATION ON-SITE - ESTABLISHED QUANTITY	648	CY	6.00	3,888.00	8.00	5,184.00				
6	EXCAVATE, DRY AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL-OFF SITE	141	CY	15.00	2,115.00	12.00	1,692.00				
7	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	3,992	SY	1.55	6,187.60	1.50	5,988.00				
8	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN VMAX C350	38	SY	6.50	247.00	2.00	76.00				
9	INSTALL RAIN GARDEN MIX SEED & MAT	58	SY	4.50	261.00	1.50	87.00				
10	REMOVE 18" FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	250.00	250.00	200.00	200.00				
11	REMOVE 18" SEWER PIPE (RCP)	26	LF	45.00	1,170.00	10.00	260.00				
12	REMOVE AND RELAY 30" FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	450.00	450.00	500.00	500.00				
13	REMOVE 30" SEWER PIPE (RCP)	26	LF	100.00	2,600.00	15.00	390.00				
14	CONSTRUCT 18" RCP, CLASS III	48	LF	63.50	3,048.00	70.00	3,360.00				
15	CONSTRUCT 30" RCP, CLASS III	37	LF	102.00	3,774.00	100.00	3,700.00				
16	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. STORM MANHOLE (1)	9	VF	625.00	5,625.00	900.00	8,100.00				
17	CONSTRUCT 18" RC FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	750.00	750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				
18	ADJUST STORM SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE	1	EA	1,200.00	1,200.00	100.00	100.00				
19	CONSTRUCT PIPE COUPLERS	6	LF	100.00	600.00	50.00	300.00				
20	CONSTRUCT TYPE A RIP-RAP	5	TN	220.00	1,100.00	85.00	425.00				
21	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP	27	TN	195.00	5,265.00	100.00	2,700.00				
22	REMOVE AND REPLACE BASIN SIGN	2	EA	150.00	300.00	10.00	20.00				
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-22, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$77,879.10</b>		<b>\$82,016.00</b>				

Estimated Start Date

4/7/2025

9/1/2025